Voter ID

1060118250
1010924717
1010924740
1042211824
1058203229
1003619129
1042158913
1042154116
1042146173
1059982191
1157347562
1042246916
1042351269
1178922154
1042220634
1042339503
1042158749
1042255497
1183454397
1183454384
1042158847
1042208503
1058226895
1058484074
1042210295
1042162329
1042162338
1042156587
1042348292

Last Name
LOGAN
RUSHING
RUSHING
BAILEY
RUNKLES
LEE
MCMANUS
COWAN
MORELAND
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
LEWIS
BARRY
WIIEST
BARSCH
HENRY
HENRY
WERENKO
GIFFEN
GIFFEN
BOLES
HATTER
SMITH
SMITH
BARNES
LEGGITT
LEGGITT
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS

First Name
MARY
DOTTIE
DAVID
DANA
LINDA
JANICE
JERRY
SANDRA
BETSY
JAMES
SUSAN
MODESTA
DONNY
MICHAEL
SHARALYN
PATRICIA
STEPHEN
DIMITRI
LARRY
CARLEEN
CAROLYN
BESSIE
JAMES
MARY
DAVID
JAMES
SUZANNE
NICKEY
LAURA

Location Name

ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST
ELECTION OFFICE-911 AUSTIN ST

Check-In Date
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01
2023-05-01

Check-In Time
05:32:45 PM
04:23:35 PM
04:22:46 PM
04:13:45 PM
04:08:29 PM
03:41:27 PM
03:21:02 PM
02:57:27 PM
01:43:59 PM
01:26:00 PM
01:25:19 PM
12:46:39 PM
12:45:35 PM
11:54:35 AM
11:19:52 AM
11:18:45 AM
11:17:50 AM
11:17:01 AM
10:57:00 AM
10:56:04 AM
10:40:21 AM
10:39:25 AM
10:09:33 AM
10:08:58 AM
10:06:10 AM
09:50:26 AM
09:49:46 AM
09:47:14 AM
09:45:52 AM




	Sheet

